
Thursday, October 11
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA; District, 7.36

a.m., 8.2 a.m., 9.30 p.m.
.

f ZB 1070on te m.
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast,followed by Rise and Shine
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Jerry Murad
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road (TheWayfarers)
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. OQ Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping’ Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Mida

melody
Menu1.30 p.m. ary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Light Orchestras and Vocalists2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, Raising a Riot30 Ciub Notices, followed

by Keyboard Harmonies
0 Faith, Hope and Crosby =

4.30 Jimmy Durante5.0 Variety Billboard
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Daily pong!Lever Hit Parade
Hollywood Theatre of Stars
Money-Go-Round
1956 Mobil Song Quest: Newymouth Final
The Bryicreem Show
Relax and Listen ;Gardening Session (Eric
The Man from Maloba
Sidney Torch Presents
An Hour of Stars
Ciose down
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2ZBwie300.6. Oa.m,. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Light and Bright
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Musical Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Orchestral Paradery Jan Peerce SS2.30 Women’s Hour featuringat 3.0, Raising a Riot3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Barbara LyonWhat’s New on Record?
Lever Hit Parade
Hollywood Theatre of Stars
Money-Go-Round1956 Mobil Song Quest: Newlymouth Finals
The Bryicreem Show
Tops in Pops
Rhythm Roundabout
Showtime
The Man from Maloba
Microgroove Music
Midnight Matinee,
Star of TonightStreet of Dreams
Close down
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| CHRISTCHURCH3Z 1100 ke. 273 m.

|
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session

|

8. @ Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
|
8.15 Calling Schoo! Children
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
| 9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Second Fiddl:

, 10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life

|

11. 0 Mid Morning Melodies
| 11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
|
12. O Lunch Session
| 1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
| 2.0 Popular Classics
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),featuring at 3.0, Raising a Riot

, 3.30 Radio Cabaret
4.30 Famous Instrumentalists
5. 0 No Place Like Home
5.30 Cartoon Characters

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Popular Dance Bands
Lever Hit Parade
The Hardy Family
Money-Go-Round1956 Mobil Song Quest: Newlymouth Final
The Bryicreem Show
Music for Suppertime :Home Gardener (David
Nat ‘‘King’’ ColeRiccarton Is On The Air
Cheer Up!
Close down
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6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Musical Album
0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.15 Out of the Dark
0.30 Career Girl
0.46 Portia Faces Life
1. 0 Music for Milady1.30 Shopping Reporter Session2. 0 Lunch Music
302 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
45 From Musical Comed
+30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, Raising a Riot5. Variety Calling
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Music, Music
Lever Hit Parade
Hollywood Theatre of Stars
Money-Go-Round1956 Mobil Song Quest: New Ply-outh District Finals
The Brylcreem Show

|Let’s Vocalise
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Spin a Yarn, Sailor
In the Modern Manner
The Man from Maloba
Starlight Root
Close down

iXH 1310aes m.
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
15 Railway Notices0 Junior Quiz and Record
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Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)Mid Morning Variety
0. O Out of the DarkDavid’s Children0.30 Invincible Kate
0.45 The Street With No Name
1. 0 Something Bright F2. 0 Musical Mailbox
2.33 p.m. Lunch Music
0 Rowan Lodge
0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),eaturing at 2.30, Shadows of Doubt
i!) Music for StrinasThe Layton Story
QO Classical Half Hour
0

=

South of The BorderAir Adventures of Biggles: Starrywn
15 Light Variety5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melody Menu
6.30 © Spotlight on Organists
y ee Lever Hit Parade
7.30 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street(final episode)8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1956 Mobil Song Quest: NewPlymouthDistrict Final
9. 0 Night Beat
9.33 Popular Dance Bands
10. 0 On the Sweeter Side
| 10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Music for Busy People
10. 0 Angel’s Flight
10.15 Simon Mystery
10.30 Career Girl
1045 My Other Love
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)
11.30 The Merry Macs
11.45 Piano Playtime
12. 0 Lunch Musio :2. 0 p.m. Light Orchestras and
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3,0, Out of the Dark

| 3.30 Concert Stage: Lily Pons (soprano)
and Julius Patzak (tenor)

; 4. 0 The Novelaires
| 4.20 The Orchestras of Guy Lombardoand Freddie Martin
|
4.40 Excerpts from Opera
|5. 0 Variety :
|

5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr:
; Saucers
5.45 Bunkhouse Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Dining6.30 Double Bill: Barbara Lyon and PatBoone
y
Life with Dexter

| 7.89 Tops in Pops (Norman Alien)8. 0 Money~Go-Round
| 8.30 The Hunted One
9. 0 The Brylcreem Show

| 9.30 Stars of European Variety| 10. O Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down

47A INVERCARGILL820 kc. 366 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Shopping Reporter9.30 Hugo interhalter’s Orchestra andChorus
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 My Other Love10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Laura Chilton11. 0 A Handful of Stars
11.30 At the Console
11.45 Neapolitan Serenade12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.eT Black Narcissus
2.30 Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson), fea-turing at 3.0, Raising a Riot
Companions of SongAccordiana
Scottish Session
Make Mine Music
Second Fiddle
Melachrino Strings
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Tabie Tunes
Patterns for Piano
Latin American RhythmsLever Hit Parade3 Dam Busters

é Money-Go-Round
-30 1956 Mobil Song Quest: New Ply-mouth District Final
Reserved

9.30 Favourites of Stage and Screen10. 0 Something Old, Something New10.30 Close down
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LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sent
direct to the Publisher, P.O. Bo 6098,
Wellington: Twelve months, 26/-; six months,

All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.
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WIthICA

(IgnitionControl Additive)

The most
Powerful petrol
You can buy
Givesmoremileage, easier starting, plentyofpower and smoother performance.
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